C1 Kesme & Kanal  İş leme
2026
PARTING &
GROOVING
I CATALOG
Contents

P
ar
tin
g
&
 G
ro
ov
in
g
MGM..
L R Dmax W H B FS L1 L2 H1 H2
CD /
Tmax
Screw Allen Key
GEKR/L-1212-T14MG-02   62 2 12 12 11 90 31 12 24 14 MGM.2
GEKR/L-1212-T14MG-03   62 3 12 12 10.5 90 31 12 24 14 MGM.3
GEKR/L-1616-T17MG-1.5  62 1.5 16 16 14.5 125 41 16 28.5 17 MGM1.5
GEKR/L-1616-T17MG-02   62 2 16 16 15 125 41 16 28.5 17 MGM.2
GEKR/L-1616-T18MG-03   62 3 16 16 14.5 125 41 16 28.5 18 MGM.3
GEKR/L-1616-T18MG-04   62 4 16 16 14 125 41 16 28.5 18 MGM.4
GEKR/L-2020-T17MG-1.5  62 1.5 20 20 18.5 125 41 20 28.5 17 MGM1.5
GEKR/L-2020-T17MG-02   62 2 20 20 19 125 41 20 28.5 17 MGM.2
GEKR/L-2020-T18MG-03   62 3 20 20 18.5 125 41 20 28.5 18 MGM.3
GEKR/L-2020-T18MG-04   62 4 20 20 18 125 41 20 28.5 18 MGM.4
GEKR/L-2020-T21MG-05  62 5 20 20 17.5 125 41 20 5.6 21 MGM.5
GEKR/L-2525-T18MG-02   62 2 25 25 24 150 45 25 35 18 MGM.2
GEKR/L-2525-T21MG-03   62 3 25 25 23.5 150 45 25 35 21 MGM.3
GEKR/L-2525-T30MG-04   62 4 25 25 23 150 45 25 35 30 MGM.4
GEKR/L-2525-T22MG-04   62 4 25 25 23 150 45 25 35 22 MGM.4
GEKR/L-2525-T22MG-05   62 5 25 25 22.5 150 45 25 35 22 MGM.5
GEKR/L-2525-T22MG-06   62 6 25 25 22 150 45 25 35 22 MGM.6
GEKR/L-3232-T21MG-02  62 2 32 32 31 170 45 32 42 21 MGM.2
GEKR/L-3232-T25MG-03  62 3 32 32 30.5 170 45 32 42 25 MGM.3
GEKR/L-3232-T25MG-04  62 4 32 32 30 170 45 32 42 25 MGM.4
GEKR/L-3232-T25MG-05  62 5 32 32 29.5 170 45 32 42 25 MGM.5
GEKR/L-3232-T25MG-06  62 6 32 32 29 170 45 32 42 25 MGM.6
GEKR/L-2525-T30MG-03  62 3 25 25 22 150 45 25 35 30 MGM.3
GEKR/L-2525-T40MG-03  62 3 25 25 23.5 150 45 25 35 40 MGM.3
GEKR/L-2525-T40MG-04  62 4 25 25 23 150 45 25 35 40 MGM.4
GEKR/L-2525-T40MG-05  62 5 25 25 22.5 150 45 25 35 40 MGM.5
Stock Availability
Order Code
Tool Dimensions (mm)
M5X16

C12
      Parting & Grooving
P
artin
g &
 G
roovin
g
TD..
L R Dmax W H B FS L1 L2 H1 H2 Tmax Screw Allen Key
GETR-1 21 2-T1 4TD-02  62 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 90 31 1 2 24 1 4 TD.2
GETR-1 21 2-T1 4TD-03  62 3 1 2 1 2 1 0.5 90 31 1 2 24 1 4 TD.3
GETR-1 61 6-T1 8TD-02  62 2 1 6 1 6 1 5 1 25 41 1 6 28.5 1 8 TD.2
GETR-1 61 6-T1 8TD-03  62 3 1 6 1 6 1 4.5 1 25 41 1 8 28.5 1 8 TD.3
GETR-1 61 6-T1 8TD-04  62 4 1 6 1 6 1 4 1 25 41 1 6 28.5 1 8 TD.4
GETR-2020-T1 8TD-02  62 2 20 20 1 9 1 25 41 20 28.5 1 8 TD.2
GETR-2020-T1 8TD-03  62 3 20 20 1 8.5 1 25 41 20 28.5 1 8 TD.3
GETR-2020-T1 8TD-04  62 4 20 20 1 8 1 25 41 20 28.5 1 8 TD.4
GETR-2525-T21 TD-02  62 2 25 25 24 1 50 45 25 35 21 TD.2
GETR-2525-T21 TD-03  62 3 25 25 23.5 1 50 45 25 35 21 TD.3
GETR-2525-T21 TD-04  62 4 25 25 23 1 50 45 25 35 21 TD.4
GETR-2525-T21 TD-05  62 5 25 25 22.5 1 50 45 25 35 21 TD.5
GETR-3232-T23TD-03  62 3 32 32 30.5 1 70 45 32 42 23 TD.3
GETR-3232-T23TD-04  62 4 32 32 30 1 70 45 32 42 23 TD.4
M8X27
A4
M5X1 6
Spare Parts

P M K U
Product Image
Vc (m/min)
Parting & Grooving
C14
      Parting & Grooving
P
artin
g &
 G
roovin
g
DGN..
L R Dmax W H B FS L1 L2 H1 H2 CD /
Tmax Screw Allen Key
GEIR/L-1212-T14DG-02   62 2 12 12 11 90 31 12 24 14 DGN-2
GEIR/L-1212-T14DG-03   62 3 12 12 10.5 90 31 12 24 14 DGN-3
GEIR/L-1616-T18DG-02   62 2 16 16 15 125 43 16 28.5 18 DGN-2
GEIR/L-1616-T18DG-03   62 3 16 16 14.5 125 43 16 28.5 18 DGN-3
GEIR/L-1616-T18DG-04   62 4 16 16 14 125 43 16 28.5 18 DGN-4
GEIR/L-2020-T18DG-02   62 2 20 20 19 125 43 20 28.5 18 DGN-2
GEIR/L-2020-T18DG-03   62 3 20 20 18.5 125 43 20 28.5 18 DGN-3
GEIR/L-2020-T18DG-04   62 4 20 20 18 125 43 20 28.5 18 DGN-4
GEIR/L-2020-T22DG-05  62 5 20 20 17.5 125 43 20 28.5 22 DGN-5
GEIR/L-2525-T22DG-02   62 2 25 25 24 150 47 25 35 22 DGN-2
GEIR/L-2525-T22DG-03   62 3 25 25 23.5 150 47 25 35 22 DGN-3
GEIR/L-2525-T22DG-04   62 4 25 25 23 150 47 25 35 22 DGN-4
GEIR/L-2525-T22DG-05   62 5 25 25 22.5 150 47 25 35 22 DGN-5
GEIR/L-2525-T22DG-06  62 6 25 25 22.5 150 47 25 35 22 DGN-6
GEIR/L-3232-T22DG-03  62 3 32 32 30.5 170 47 32 42 22 DGN-3
GEIR/L-3232-T22DG-04  62 4 32 32 30 170 47 32 42 22 DGN-4
GEIR/L-3232-T22DG-05  62 5 32 32 29.5 170 47 32 42 22 DGN-5
GEIR/L-3232-T22DG-06  62 6 32 32 29.5 170 47 32 42 22 DGN-6
GEIR/L-2525-T40DG-03  62 3 25 25 23.5 150 47 25 35 40 DGN-3
GEIR/L-2525-T40DG-04  62 4 25 25 23 150 47 25 35 40 DGN-4
M5X16
A4
M8X27
Order Code

P
ar
tin
g
&
 G
ro
ov
in
g
ZT..
L R Dmax W H B FS L1 L2 H1 H2
CD /
Tmax
Screw Allen Key
GEZR/L-1616-T17ZT-02   62 2 16 16 15 125 41 16 24.50 17 ZT.D-2
GEZR/L-1616-T18ZT-03   62 3 16 16 14.50 125 41 16 24.50 18 ZT.D-3
GEZR/L-1616-T18ZT-04   62 4 16 16 14 125 41 16 24.50 18 ZT.D-4
GEZR/L-1616-T18ZT-05   62 5 16 16 13.50 125 41 16 24.50 18 ZT.D-5
GEZR/L-2020-T17ZT-2.5   62 2.5 20 20 18.75 125 41 20 28.50 17 ZT.D-2.5
GEZR/L-2020-T22ZT-2.5  62 2.5 20 20 18.75 125 41 20 28.50 22 ZT.D-2.5
GEZR/L-2020-T17ZT-02   62 2 20 20 19 125 41 20 28.50 17 ZT.D-2
GEZR/L-2020-T18ZT-03   62 3 20 20 18.50 125 41 20 28.50 18 ZT.D-3
GEZR/L-2020-T18ZT-04   62 4 20 20 18 125 41 20 28.50 18 ZT.D-4
GEZR/L-2020-T21ZT-05   62 5 20 20 17.50 125 41 20 28.50 21 ZT.D-5
GEZR/L-2020-T21ZT-06  62 6 20 20 17 125 41 20 28.50 21 ZT.D-6
GEZR/L-2525-T21ZT-2.5   62 2.5 25 25 23.75 150 45 25 35 21 ZT.D-2.5
GEZR/L-2525-T21ZT-02   62 2 25 25 24 150 45 25 35 21 ZT.D-2
GEZR/L-2525-T21ZT-03   62 3 25 25 23.50 150 45 25 35 21 ZT.D-3
GEZR/L-2525-T21ZT-04   62 4 25 25 23 150 45 25 35 21 ZT.D-4
GEZR/L-2525-T22ZT-05   62 5 25 25 22.50 150 45 25 35 22 ZT.D-5
GEZR/L-2525-T22ZT-06  62 6 25 25 22 150 45 25 35 22 ZT.D-6
GEZR/L-3232-T25ZT-04  62 4 32 32 30 170 45 32 42 25 ZT.D-4
GEZR/L-3232-T25ZT-05  62 5 32 32 29.50 170 45 32 42 25 ZT.D-5
GEZR/L-3232-T25ZT-06  62 6 32 32 29 170 45 32 42 25 ZT.D-6
A4M8X27
Order Code
Stock Availability Tool Dimensions (mm)
Insert

75
01
 T
P
24
10
T
P
26
25
T
P
46
30
L RE M W
GDM2020N-020PM 0.06 - 0.1 2 ∆ ∆ 20 0.20 1 .50 2.0
GDM2520N-020PM 0.06 - 0.1 2 ∆ ∆ 20 0.20 1 .94 2.5
GDM3020N-025PM 0.08 - 0.1 6 ∆ ∆ 20 0.25 2.28 3.0
GDM4020N-040PM 0.1 0 - 0.22 ○ ○ 20 0.40 3.30 4.0
GDM5020N-080PM 0.1 5 - 0.30 ○ ○ 20 0.80 4.1 9 5.0
Dimensions (mm)
Technical Drawing
ISO
U
Product Image
P M K
Vc (m/min)
Parting & Grooving
C20
      Parting & Grooving
P
artin
g &
 G
roovin
g
GDM..
L R Dmax W H B FS L1 L2 H1 H2
CD /
Tmax
Screw Allen Key
GEYR/L-1212-T12GD-02  62 2 12 12 11 125 41 12 20.5 12 GDM-2
GEYR/L-1212-T12GD-03  62 3 12 12 10.5 125 41 12 20.5 12 GDM-3
GEYR/L-1616-T17GD-02   62 2 16 16 15 125 41 16 24.5 17 GDM-2
GEYR/L-1616-T20GD-03   62 3 16 16 14.5 125 41 16 24.5 20 GDM-3
GEYR/L-2020-T17GD-02   62 2 20 20 19 125 41 20 28.5 17 GDM-2
GEYR/L-2020-T20GD-03   62 3 20 20 18.5 125 43 20 28.5 20 GDM-3
GEYR/L-2525-T10GD-02  62 2 25 25 24 150 45 25 35 10 GDM-2
GEYR/L-2525-T21GD-02   62 2 25 25 24 150 45 25 35 21 GDM-2
GEYR/L-2525-T21GD-03   62 3 25 25 23.5 150 45 25 35 21 GDM-3
GEYR/L-2525-T25GD-03  62 3 25 25 23.5 150 45 25 35 25 GDM-3
GEYR/L-2525-T25GD-04  62 4 25 25 23 150 45 25 35 25 GDM-4
A4
M5X16
M8X27
Order Code
Stock Availability Tool Dimensions (mm)
Insert
 Type
Spare Parts
External Grooving Toolholders
Parting & Grooving
C21
P
ar
tin
g
&
 G
ro
ov
in
g
GDM..
L R D D min F L1 L2 W Tmax Screw Allen Key
GIYR/L-1816-T4.5GD-02  16 18 9.5 180 25 2 4.5 GDM-2
GIYR/L-1816-T4.5GD-03  16 18 9.5 180 25 3 4.5 GDM-3
GIYR/L-2520-T4GD-02  20 25 14 200 30 2 4 GDM-2
GIYR/L-2520-T4GD-03  20 25 14 200 30 3 4 GDM-3
GIYR/L-2520-T5.5GD-04  20 25 14 200 30 4 5.5 GDM-4
GIYR/L-2520-T4GD-02  20 25 14 200 30 2 4 GDM-2
GIYR/L-2520-T4GD-03  20 25 14 200 30 3 4 GDM-3
GIYR/L-3125-T5GD-02  25 31 18 250 35 2 5 GDM-2
GIYR/L-3125-T5.5GD-03  25 31 18 250 35 3 5.5 GDM-3
GIYR/L-3125-T12GD-04  25 31 24.5 250 35 4 12 GDM-4
GIYR/L-3125-T6GD-04  25 31 18 250 35 4 6 GDM-4
GIYR/L-4232-T9GD-03  32 42 25 250 35 3 9 GDM-3
GIYR/L-4232-T9GD-04  32 42 25 250 35 4 9 GDM-4
GIYR/L-4232-T12GD-04  32 42 28 350 60 4 12 GDM-4
GIYR/L-5240-T10GD-04  40 52 30 350 60 4 10 GDM-4
Order Code
Stock Availability Tool Dimensions (mm)
Insert
Type

11GER/GIR050-005 0.03 - 0.06 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 0.5 1.0 0.05
11GER/GIR060-005 0.03 - 0.07 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 0.6 1.0 0.05
11GER/GIR070-005 0.04 - 0.08 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 0.7 1.2 0.05
11GER/GIR080-005 0.04 - 0.09 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 0.8 1.2 0.05
11GER/GIR090-005 0.05 - 0.10 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 0.9 1.2 0.05
11GER/GIR100-010 0.05 - 0.10 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 1.0 1.5 0.1
11GER/GIR110-010 0.05 - 0.10 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 1.1 1.5 0.1
11GER/GIR120-010 0.06 - 0.12 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 1.2 1.5 0.1
11GER/GIR130-010 0.06 - 0.12 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 1.3 1.5 0.1
11GER/GIR140-010 0.07 - 0.14 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 1.4 1.5 0.1
11GER/GIR150-010 0.07 - 0.15 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 1.5 1.5 0.1
11GER/GIR160-010 0.08 - 0.16 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 1.6 1.4 0.1
11GER/GIR170-010 0.08 - 0.16 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 1.7 1.4 0.1
11GER/GIR180-010 0.08 - 0.18 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 1.8 1.3 0.1
11GER/GIR200-010 0.09 - 0.20 ○ 11 6.35 3.18 3.1 2.0 1.2 0.1
16GER/GIR050-005 0.03 - 0.06 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 0.5 1.6 0.05
16GER/GIR060-005 0.03 - 0.07 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 0.6 1.6 0.05
16GER/GIR070-005 0.04 - 0.08 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 0.7 1.6 0.05
16GER/GIR075-005 0.04 - 0.08 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 0.75 1.6 0.05
16GER/GIR080-005 0.04 - 0.09 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 0.8 1.6 0.05
16GER/GIR095-005 0.05 - 0.10 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 0.95 1.6 0.05
16GER/GIR100-010 0.05 - 0.10 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.0 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR110-010 0.05 - 0.11 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.1 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR115-010 0.05 - 0.11 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.15 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR120-010 0.06 - 0.12 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.2 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR130-010 0.06 - 0.12 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.3 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR140-010 0.07 - 0.15 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.4 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR145-010 0.07 - 0.15 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.45 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR150-010 0.07 - 0.15 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.5 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR160-010 0.08 - 0.16 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.6 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR175-010 0.08 - 0.18 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.75 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR180-010 0.08 - 0.18 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 1.8 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR200-010 0.09 - 0.20 ● 16 9.525 3.65 4 2.0 1.8 0.1
16GER/GIR215-010 0.10 - 0.22 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 2.15 2.0 0.2
16GER/GIR225-020 0.10 - 0.22 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 2.25 2.0 0.2
16GER/GIR230-020 0.10 - 0.23 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 2.3 2.0 0.2
16GER/GIR250-020 0.12 - 0.26 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 2.5 2.0 0.2
16GER/GIR265-020 0.12 - 0.28 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 2.65 2.0 0.2
16GER/GIR300-020 0.15 - 0.32 ○ 16 9.525 3.65 4 3.0 2.0 0.2
Dimensions (mm)
U
Technical Drawing Product Image
ISO